	Association	1000		0	
15-9/2010		1 2	6497,8	13 412 U. LK	¢.
* INS. CASE OWNER	ė.	CC / /AIG1800	14 ut/6	DA IDA	C:
_ 11 101, 01 1010 0 11 111	1961 10	ASSIGN	MENT	1	110
THE THE THE PROPERTY OF	talun	DOI: 64		1 61	4(18
Surveyor		Doi:	1	Date / Time :	alutik
040 M WEEKE	V25925			Registered in Merimen:	114/10
Pre-assign / CCU	Take 1			A 1-2-20	(15 = 11
Insured Vehicle No	. SFE C	5778PT	Claim No.	ין טיריטוני	975259
* *	PAN UND			200	498440-OY
Name of Insured	For was	A	Policy No.	(a) (1) (b) (c) (c) (c) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d	
Insured Tel No.	\$	HP: AZATVEOF	Make / Model	mERU.	
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 5 418.	Place of Accie	dent: BFT TIM	All ourther R
_ =====================================	TO NO		12-ANSEA GRATOLICA		
Is driver the owner	7 (YES)/NO)	Nature of Accident	202100000		
If NO, Driver Nat	ne / Age :			ORT: YES NO : TP GIA	1
Driver Tel	No. :	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liabil	ity: % Fine	al? Yes/No
SHL HELL	10				
7/10 /44	+ $ -$		_		
INSRS: al	C INSE	RS:	INSRS:		INSRS:
INSRS: COB	WSP WSP	11	WSP:		WSP:
H Tel:	M H Tel:	P P3	Tet:	HH	Tel:
Liability:	(A) -4/1	ility:	Liability:		Liability:
RMKS:	RME	cs:	RMKS:	4	RMKS
Date/Time					
11 14 18/	CHU MUURB-Y	SEENTRE -	-150	STAGE	DATE / PIC
11 (1) 100				Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
MN				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
11.	Cooke to or a	he confined the ac-	ident details	Notification ltr (if non-pic	kup):
	Tagarand 70 class	he confirmed the according to the agree of	to antile.	Call Of	THIN - 24/4/9
	PHIOLING IT CHAIR	in arms resigned	250016	After call ltr to Ol: / 7	23/4 10100
				Documentation Check L	ist: Handler Typist
				Notification ltr (if non-pic)	kup)
				After call ltr to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruct	ion:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Fo	rm:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Ema	il Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 11/5/18	Confirm with (ecilia	*	Email Call	
Final Liability:		Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 15		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Repair Cost:	ss 3103.00 Ss 442,13	46 1 200 25			
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 225.00 (S 50	4.5 days) × 98.25			
Loss of Use (LOU):		x days)			
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI [Tick only on	el.	PUBLY SE	31157
GIA/LTA Search	SS 7.49	LOSA TEON [I I KK OILY OIL	-,	16/5/18	101
Medical:	S\$ -7.11			1) Claim status: Normal	/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	2) Report Formut:	er allen er
Legal Cost	SS			3) Survey fee:	
Total:	88 3777.62	Global Sum SS: 3340	.00		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Pavee 1:	ss 3,170.00	Name 1: Comfort del 970	Engineering Pt	2 2 4 4	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:	0 0		
Dayler 1: (Strike if N.A.)	ce	Name 3			

AS	SIGNMENT	2/
rom Date:	veh No: SHC	3447 P (Regin Feb 2011
rom Date:		I Van / Lorry / T 🕖 / Prime Mover /
D/TP/NS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or	
pap divishida No:	Makes Hym	Lu Santo as 1991
Wak slip m/s	Colour BA	Le Soute as 1991 A/O: Instead / Std / MI / NA
	Sp.Reeding 33342	7. TARadio: Insyfed / Std / NI / NA
sund =	Eng/No:	
500-12		MHE741VMBA805900
Jahn Dk	Gen. Cond. Gud / FM / Poo	
grado = Mid: Excest:	Sleering: Inor 6 / Jammed /	
('Clien theacord)	Brake: Ino (n/ Jammed)	Leaked / Burnt or
takeof Wit	Modi: NII / S/Rim / ST	A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F1	. // /
(Princy Condition)	T R:	۲,
tenurk: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/6	S ESIDUNIEXNOVAIGYIE	S / LIZA / MIC / OUTSU / PIR / SUMI /
tepair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or	Weelle
atur Mahat Value:	Front	Esor
DAC Acodem Rport: Consistent? : Yes or Ho	R/Bal. 2 m	no RASL 3 min
SIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : You or No	L/Bal 7 m	im 1./Bal. 🗜 min
Est.Repeiro: 3 days Rest Yes or No	D.O.A. 5/4/2	D.O.L. 6/4/8
LINSUNX 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held of	CDGE (Loyang)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/O	MONTH INC.	ar I O/S I N/S I U/C I Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis fram	ne / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	•	1
10/4/18 Well 4/ 1290/ 3 ly.		174
	01 (01:01:01	20 / 2411)
45 - \$2900	of (Red: \$ 1489	.88 / 34/
DataSign, File Passa (c) Proll, Report	Days Of Repair:	
Detailing File Pass (c) : Prell. Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Denfins, File Return in?	Head to have a title	Transportation:
a) Add I	Fee: Site Insp (\$)
	Interview (\$	I first

į.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	The control of the co	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	III evalvas
AIG ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18006	6497/K1ub3
78 SHENTON WAY #0 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 09-04-2018	
1.	Policy Particu	ilars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Veh.	SKE 5778A	Veh. Inspected	SHC 3447P
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	09/04/2018
2.	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
Make & Model		c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer	*	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
3.	Co	nditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre			mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	Desc	ription of Damages	表: 电视 " A 表 " Y 表 ?
5.	-	neral Information	
Accident Date	05/04/2018	Inspection Date	06/04/2018
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD	
	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		Remarks	
		"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	

ENGINEERING

- Territor D COMFORIDADO

Date/Time: 05.04.2018 15:08 Page ; 1

eam: ARC Repair TP(CLSC	JOB CA	RD Sales Order:	JC NO305138795
TOMER		REGN NO. SHC3447P	MILEAGE
MS COMFORT TRANSPORT TOMER NO. 7010045		MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL E 1/2 F
RESS 383 SIN MING DRIV Singapore SINGAPO	E RE 575717	MODEL SONATA 05.	04.2018 10:55
(R) 65508755 (P)	(0)	YR OF MANU. 28.02.2011	TARGET DATE
CONTRACTOR AND AVAILABLE A		CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMBA805900	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

ccident Date: 05.04.2018 ATURE: 3P 05.04.2018

/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CKED & PASSED OUT BY:	
SERVICE ADVISOR	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
wiedgement Slip	Exit Pass
: No.: SHC3447P CHIANG @	Vehicle No.: SHC3447P
of Service Advisor Signature/Date returned to Service Reception upon collection	Name of Service Advisor Date To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

VEHICLE NO : SH 3447P

MAKE

MODEL

: : HYUNDAI SONATA

DATE 5/4/2018 16:11 7 Aug

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	100	Amount	
	Rear Door (LHM)			\$	1,294.70	7
	Rear Door Protector(LH)			\$	54.50	ı
	Front Door (LH)			S	1,344.50	
	Front Door Protector (LH) X repair			\$	74.90	
	Rear Door (LHM) Rear Door Protector(LH) Front Door (LH) Front Door Protector (LH) Front Door Protector (LH) Repair Sub Total			_	*****	1
	SUB TOTAL			\$	2,768.60	
	LESS 20%			\$	553.72	-
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	2,214.88	
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH)			\$	100.00	N
	Rear Door Advertisement Logo (LH)			\$	100.00	N
	Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (LH)			\$	10.00	N
	Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (LH)			\$	75.00	N
	Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH)			\$	100.00	N
				s	385.00	
	Labour Charge Panel Beating- Repair Fender Spray Painting Charge			s s	400 250.00 750.00	1.
	Tuff Kote			\$	50.00	1
	Transfer of Door		\$ 120.00	\$	240.00	t,
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	1,790.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	4,389.88	$\frac{1}{2}$
	Kahi'llle 1 6/4/18 1015hs. 3 Rgs 45	To resurvey by To display dan Parts prices air Third party sur Voillegal modissupplements Supplements of Supplements of	nsultants hence notify of the following: fore/after spray painting taged part(s) during resurvey is subject to confirmation vey is on a "Without Prejudice" lication(s) is allowed item(s) must be resurveyed and approval from insurance Confirmation	terris		
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	e above ve	hicle. The final repair of	uant	um will	
	12 ma to an minim commute bused on a visual dispection of the	MUCHE SE	mere, and municipant	lementer	****** ** ****	1

COMFORTDELGRO

Our F		CL(st)					Engi	NEERING
Your Date	NAPOL.						OFFICE OF STREET	
Date	10-Api-10			CDGE Taxi C	laims Dep			Engineering Pte Ltd ad Singapore 57970
	ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTI	E LTD		59 Loyang Dri		or		inline +65 6383 528 Imille +65 6280 975
	ARTIS Buliding		ः	Singapore 508	8969			www.cdge.comss
	henton Way						Company F	Segument No. 1005060AW
#07-1								Workshop
	apore 079120 : Motor Claims Department	WITHOU	T PRF	HIDICE				Braddel 205 Braddell Rose Singapore 57970
Dear	12 : 12 : 12 : 12 : 12 : 12 : 12 : 12 :	Williot	, i i i i	JODICE				Loyani 59 Loyang Driv Singapore 50896
	DENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHOTHER	1C3447P		INSURED 05.04.18	SKE57	778A		Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Driv Singepore 57571
Vehic	are the authorised repair workshop for the No: SHC3447P which was investigated the SHC3447P.	olved in th	e captio	ned accide	ent with	your insi	ured vehi	Panda cle 45 Pandan Roa cle ingapore 60928
in pre	vehicle owner and the taxi driver concesenting their claims against the party							em Ub 320 Ubi Road Singapore 40864
	amage to the vehicle. e accident was caused by the neglige	nt act of y	our insu	red driving	SKE57	778A		Senok 24 Senoko Loo Singapore 75815
	re submitting these claim for your con							Sungel Kadı
	OWNER'S CLAIM				\$ 3	103.00		7 Sungel Kadut Wa Singapore 72879
1	Cost of Repair 5 days Loss of Rental @ \$	08.25	ner day	ec.	\$	491.25		Yinhu
2	5 days Loss of Rental @ \$ Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by				\$	401.20	501 YE	shun Industrial Park Singapore 76873
4	GIA / LTA Search Fees		7		\$	7.49		
5	GIA / Police Report Fees				\$	-		
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation				\$	17.0		
			- 1	Sub Total	: \$ 3	,601.74		
HIRE	ER'S CLAIM	11112	20					
7	5 days Loss of Income @_\$	80.00		s al Claims	: \$ 4	.001.74	- 1	
Wo o	enclosed herewith the following docum	nante to ei					•00	
a)	Original repair bill and photocopies			ic ciairis.		8	pcs.	
b)	LTA search slip/s of :	SKE577						
c)	GIA / Police report/s of :	SHC344						
d)	Letter of authority from owner / hires							
uj	(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene			tificate of Ins	surance			
		c) Downtim	A CARLON OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		Surariou			
	y look into the matter and let us hear as possible.	62	2.7		of the sa	id claim	s as	
	se note that it is a condition of any set y personal injury claim (if any) of the t			that it shall	be with	out preju	dice	

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.













51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18006497/K1ub3

24 APRIL 2018

PAN LING BLK 401 CHOA CHU KANG AVE #05-205 SINGAPORE 680401

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKE 5778A & SHC 3447P ON 05/04/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

THIN THIN HLAING

Case Handler DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHC3447P , SKE5778A **DUNEARN RD TWDS SERANGOON RD** ON 05-Apr-18 09:55

(NEAR SIAN TUAN AVE)

1 / We

ALONG

TAN TONG SENG

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

50210728G

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHC3447P

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

05-Apr-2018

Name of Hirer

TAN TONG SENG

Hirer NRIC

50210728G

Signature :

Address

437 JURONG WEST AVENUE 1 #07-434

640437

Contact No.

96619458

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$ 3.110.00</u> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SHC 3447P</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>05/04/2018</u> (date) along <u>DUNEARN RD TWDS</u> <u>SERANGOON RD (NEAR SIAN TUAN AVE)</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SKE 5778A</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 06/04/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION</u>

<u>PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHC 3447P</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHC 3447P (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _______ (day) of ________ (month) 20_____ (year)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LT. 205 BRADDELL ROAD

Signed by appointed surveyor

Please forward your cheque made payable to-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Our Ref: CT18040105

Date: 10 April 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

05/04/2018 @ 09:55 hrs

ALONG

DUNEARN RD TWDS SERANGOON RD(NEAR SIAN

TUAN AVE)

INVOLVING

SKE5778A

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC3447P (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TAN TONG SENG IC NO S0210728G a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

26-3-18 775 27-3-18 775 27-3-18 773	NAME OF DRIVER						
A 30 180	OF DRIVER	The state of the s	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME	TED (TIME	SUVA	MAAHT OF DEWINE
26-3-18 775		MILEAGE READING	(KM)	FROM	01	Species	NAME OF DRIVER
27.3 18 777		330775	353	S.cot.	874A.		
8318 773		791094	3:19	6. who 830 3	830 %		
		331296	267	1100th 650px	6 sope		
24318 175		731664	30%	6.52 Ber	834		
3/8 2/6		331926	77	Bu Ha	(desig).		
81-2-18 778		282288	364	(worth	Both		
2-4-18 78		332660	370	En Arc	Soult.		
776		223954	796	6.Au	1. 2 mg.		
277		353228	7 80	J.v. /12			
10 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	٥	3463	SUC3U47P	TOSE	· ·		
Sabary Praces	slend K	- Lower	3000	/	()		

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SKE5778A 05 Apr 2018 / 09:55:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

> Previous OK

5H(344)P

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj 5	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	06 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		06 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	DO11 (0-6 2 to	Friit Estimates View Rot Rep			Report	nding for Survey port Cancel Case	
	Main	∏ R	eference		Claim Det	alls		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster)		
Insured:	PAN LING	G, ID: 52666463	В							
Main Claimant:	COMFOR	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	o. Reg. No.	1993038	21R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	9 SHC3447P Date of Loss: 05/04/2018 09:00 - :59 [85 Months and 8 Days From LTA Reg Date (Ma					te (Man Yr)]				
Claim Type	TP / 962	23299352SG			Policy/Cover Note No.:		2100458540 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 01/04/2018 - 31/03/2019			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKE5778	A			Policy No (Claimar		S-18088936MFSH			
					Excess:					
tepairer:	Comfort	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	g) 59 Loya	ng Drive,	50896	9 Loyang - 1	el: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel:	55-6419-3	000	[Handled b	y Wui, Shawn-K] Shawnkaij	ye.Wui@aig.c
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First	Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311						
Adjuster:	18/04/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	by K	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [Final Rpt	due
ASSOCIA	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Con	npose Case Ma
here are r	o mail for this	case.								
	CIATED TAS	we a					lew All S	earch Tasks C	reate New Ta	sk Comple

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHC3447P (9623299352SG)

[SKE5778A]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Apr 5 2018 9:00AM

[PAN LING]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

_		pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio		View in Brow	
Vid			1 per i		V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
Ī	10/04/18 15:41	Video - Accident From: DD - Reg. No: SKE5778A, Claimant: PAN LING	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per p	age 🔻	V
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per s	age V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/04/18 14:34	Accident Statement From::OD - Reg. No: SKE577EA, Claimant: PAN LING	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per c	age V	S
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	In part	Thumbnail	
1	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	3
2	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	[Z]
6	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
13	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
22	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	3
23	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	09/04/18 17:43	General View	0	Load JPG	~

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Vid	eo		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
27	10/04/18 08:09	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	10/04/18 08:09	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
29	10/04/18 08:09	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	10/04/18 08:09	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
31	10/04/18 08:09	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	10/04/18 08:09	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33:	10/04/18 08:09	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	age 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/04/18 17:28	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	09/04/18 17:28	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	23/05/18 09:15	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	23/05/18 09:15	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	23/05/18 09:15	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	23/05/18 09:15	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7.	23/05/18 09:15	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
8	23/05/18 09:15	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYO	NOTE:	TO BE	COMPL	ETED	RY	SURVEYO	R
----------------------------------	-------	-------	-------	------	----	---------	---

THE R. L. L. L.		
TEAM		
1 5-1-1141		_

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

						361:				
	SHC3447P (TP veh)									
Date of Accident: 05/04/2018										
Global Sum Settleme	ent :	[X]	Yes	1	1	No				
Repair Estimate						4,697.17	į.			
Final Repair Cost			: \$			3,770.00	1			
Loss of Use			: \$				4	.50 da	ys at \$50.00	per day
Rental (if any)			: \$				4.50	da	ys	
LTA / GIA Search Fe	е		: \$							
Others:			: \$				į			
			: \$							
Final Settlement Sun	n (Globa	l Sum)	: \$			3,770.00	Ĺ			
Is Third Party Work	shop GI	A Regis	tered?	[X	1	YES	[]	NO	(Kindly in	dicate
below)										
oelow) A) For <u>Non GIA Re</u>	gistered	d Works	hop:			ed Liability				nio No
A) For Non GIA Re B) For GIA Register BOLA Liability: _	ered Wo	rkshop:	%)		BOL/ _15_ Asse	A Applicabl	e: Yes	No I	BOLA Scena	
For Non GIA Re For GIA Register	ered Wo	rkshop:	%)		BOL/ _15_ Asse	A Applicabl	e: Yes	No I	BOLA Scena	
A) For Non GIA Registe B) For GIA Registe BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks	10 lility to be	rkshop: 00(⁶ 9 filled or	%) nly for chair		BOL/ _15_ Asse	A Applicabl	e: Yes	No I	BOLA Scena	
A) For Non GIA Registe B) For GIA Registe BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks	10 10 11 11 11 	rkshop: 00(° e filled or	%) nly for chair kdown		BOL/ _15_ Asse	A Applicabl	e: Yes	No I	BOLA Scena	
A) For Non GIA Re B) For GIA Registe BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGro	10 10 11 11 11 	rkshop: 00(° e filled or	%) nly for chair kdown		BOL/ _15_ Asse	A Applicablessed Liabiles and for co	e: Yes	No I	BOLA Scena	ot apply.
A) For Non GIA Re B) For GIA Registe BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGro 2)	10 10 11 11 11 	rkshop: 00(° e filled or	%) nly for chair kdown		BOL/ _15_ Asse	A Applicables and for controls	e: Yes	No I	BOLA Scena	ot apply.
B) For GIA Register BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	10 10 11 11 11 	rkshop: 00(° e filled or	%) nly for chair kdown		BOL/ _15_ Asse	A Applicables and for control is an analysis and	e: Yes	No I	BOLA Scena	ot apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG18006497/K1UB3Q2

Date: 23/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 2100458540

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHC3447P

Insured Vehicle No: SKE5778A

Date of Loss:

05/04/2018

TP Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 9623299352SG

D4EAB936527

333423 km

KMHET41VMBA805900

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Reg. Date:

SHC3447P

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA, 2.0 (A)

Market Value/New Car Price

28/02/2011 (Man. Year: 2011)

Colour:

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1991 cc

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Front Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,599.88	2,496.36	103.52	3.98
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,790.00	1,120.00	670.00	37.43
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,389.88	3,616.36	773.52	17.62
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	proved Total (Overridden) (S\$)			
(S\$)	4,389.88	2,900.00	1,489.88	33.94
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	307.29	203.00	104.29	33.94
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,697.17	3,103.00	1,594.17	33.94
+ Loss of Use (4.5 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	225.00		
+ Car Rental (4.5 x S\$	+ Car Rental (4.5 x S\$98.25/day) (S\$)			
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	3,777.62		
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	3,770.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 06/04/2018 Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

Date Inspected:

06/04/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR DOOR (LH)	Dented	1,294.70 FL	*1,294.70 FL
2	1		*REAR DOOR PROTECTOR (LH)	Repair	54.50 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT DOOR (LH)	Dented	1,344.50 FL	*1,344.50 FL
4	1		*FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR (LH)	Repair	74.90 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR FENDER (LH)(NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO(LH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
7	1		*REAR DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO(LH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
8	1		*REAR DOOR TEL NO.STICKER (LH)	Necessary	10.00 FS	*10.00 FS
9	1		*FRONT DOOR COLOURED COMFORT LOGO(LH)	Necessary	75.00 FS	*75.00 FS
10	1		*FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO(LH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00FS
F=Fre	inchise	part. S=Spcl	Nett. L=ListitemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	3,153.60	3,024.20
			- List Item Discount on L Items 2	(0.00/20.00% (5\$)	553.72	527.84
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,599.88	2,496.36
			Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING -REPAIR FENDER	New	750.00	400.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	750.00	600.00
3	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	20.00
4	TRANSFER OF DOOR	New	240.00	100.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,790.00	1,120.00
	Report wa	s unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >